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KB Home Announces the Grand Opening of Prospect Fields in Santee 

Builder offers opportunity to own a beautiful new home in San Diego area; priced from the low-$600,000s  

SANTEE, Calif.--(BUSINESS WIRE)-- KB Home (NYSE: KBH) today announced the grand opening of Prospect Fields, the 
builder's newest solar community in San Diego County. Offering a unique opportunity to own a new home in the East County 
City of Santee, Prospect Fields is conveniently situated near Interstate 8 and Highways 52 and 125 for easy access to San 
Diego and other East County cities.  

Residents at Prospect Fields can enjoy the community's proximity to major employment centers, including downtown San 
Diego, San Diego State University, and Grossmont College. School-aged children living in the community will have access to 
the highly-ranked Santee and Grossmont Union High School Districts. Just a short drive away, Santee Trolley Square and 
Grossmont Center feature several attractive retail, dining, and entertainment destinations. The hiking, camping, fishing, and 
boating available at nearby Lake Jennings, Lake Murray, Santee Lakes Recreation Preserve, and Mission Trails Regional 
Park provide an abundance of options to enjoy the famed Southern California weather.  

The three two-story floor plans available at Prospect Fields range in size from 1,904 to 2,221 square feet, and can be built 
with up to five bedrooms and three baths. The KB homes at Prospect Fields can also include several desirable design 
features, such as spacious great rooms, lofts, and even a downstairs bedroom. Lot selection, exterior style, and home décor 
and features can all be tailored to suit each buyer's own lifestyle, budget, and individual preferences. Home prices start in 
the low-$600,000s.  

The KB homes at Prospect Field come equipped with a solar power system as an included feature, and are ENERGY 
STAR® 3.0 certified and outfitted with advanced energy- and water-saving features. Included features, such as dual pane, 
low-E windows, increased insulation and WaterSense® labeled faucets and fixtures, can help increase homeowners' comfort 
while saving on monthly energy expenses compared to typical new or resale homes.  

KB Home will be holding a Grand Opening celebration at Prospect Fields for interested homebuyers on Saturday, June 3rd 
from 10 a.m. to 6 p.m. The KB Home Sales Center and model homes at Prospect Fields can be reached by exiting Highway 
52 at Mission Gorge Road heading east. Turn right on Fanita Drive, right on Prospect Avenue, then right on Camden Drive. 
For more information about KB Homes in San Diego, visit www.kbhome.com or call 888-KB-HOMES.  

About KB Home  

KB Home (NYSE: KBH) is one of the largest and most recognized homebuilders in the United States and an industry leader 
in sustainability, building innovative and highly energy- and water-efficient new homes. Founded in 1957 and the first 
homebuilder listed on the New York Stock Exchange, the Company has built nearly 600,000 homes for families from coast to 
coast. Distinguished by its personalized homebuilding approach, KB Home lets each buyer choose their lot location, floor 
plan, décor choices, design features and other special touches that matter most to them. To learn more about KB Home, 
call 888-KB-HOMES, visit www.kbhome.com or connect on Facebook.com/KBHome or Twitter.com/KBHome.  
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